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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.
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CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 28—continued.
*Cu1er Post OFrFice, GISBORNE—continued.
Telegraphist
2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £90
Counter Clerk
8 Messengers, 1 at £40, 1 at £38 1 at £36
Custodian (also from other Departments £50)
11 Country Postmasters

*Crigr Posr Orrice, WANGANUI—
Chief Postmaster ...
3 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £130, 1 at £125
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £105, 1 at £95
9 Telegraphists, 1 at £285, 2 at £145,1 at £130,1 at
£125, 2 at £120, 1 at £110 1 at £100
Counter Clerk
Despatch Clerk
Distributing Clerk
5 Messengers, 1 at £75, 8 at £38, 1 at £36
Sub-Offices—
*Bull’s—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Fordell—
Postmaster (also Railway £100)
*Greatford—
Postmaster (also Railway £175)
*Hawera—
Postmaster (also Reglstrar of Births, &ec., and
Insurance Agent) .
2 Cadets at £95
Messenger
*Manaia—
Telegraphist (also Insurance Agent)
*Manutahi—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Marton—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Normanby—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
*Patea—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insurance
Agent)
Telegraphist and Assistant ...
Messenger .
*Turakina—
Postmaster (also Railway £60, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Waitotara—
Postmaster (also Railway £80, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger
*Waverley—
Postmaster (also Reglstrar of Blrths, &e., and
Insurance Agent)
Messenger
16 Country Postmasters .
Cuier Post Orrick, WELLINGTON—
Chief Postmaster

Chief Clerk

* Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk,

1883-84.

120
190
95
114
50
50

425
475
200

1,280
140
115
225
223

38

40

239
120
40

165
140

240
40

125

254
120
36

110
40

82
38

181
36
95

500.
325




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

